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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:44 pm

Event 36 Men Under 19 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Alistair FORSYTH (AUS) MJ 10155117128
Weather: 31.4 ℃, 1007.9 hPa, 46.7 %
Start: 2026-03-25 2:03 pm AEST
Result: 3:10.691 (1.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.472 (3.)
250 m 21.516 21.516 (2.)
375 m 28.999 (2.)
500 m 14.746 36.262 (1.)
625 m 43.533 (1.)
750 m 14.616 50.878 (1.)
875 m 58.365 (1.)
1000 m 15.023 1:05.901 (1.)
1125 m 1:13.523 (1.)
1250 m 15.219 1:21.120 (1.)
1375 m 1:28.816 (1.)
1500 m 15.401 1:36.521 (1.)
1625 m 1:44.313 (2.)
1750 m 15.536 1:52.057 (2.)
1875 m 1:59.838 (2.)
2000 m 15.561 2:07.618 (2.)
2125 m 2:15.442 (2.)
2250 m 15.644 2:23.262 (2.)
2375 m 2:31.089 (2.)
2500 m 15.673 2:38.935 (2.)
2625 m 2:46.831 (2.)
2750 m 15.839 2:54.774 (1.)
2875 m 3:02.719 (1.)
3000 m 15.917 3:10.691 (1.)


